27 littelfuse.com © 2017 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products Catalog
U
L C
lass C
C
/C
D
 Fu

- DATA GENERATED IN EXCEL -
Note: For more information, see Peak Let-Thru Table on pg. 29
Ordering Information
* Consult Motor Protection Tables on page 208 in the Technical Application Guide
section for specific motor sizing information.
SERIES AMP ROHS CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER
CCMR 10 • CCMR010 CCMR010.TXP
CCMR 45 CCMR045 CCMR045.T
Description
The CCMR series is ideal for space saving protection
of motors up to 40 hp*. It was designed specifically to
withstand sustained starting currents of small motors. The